Copyright@ www.anylinktech.com all rights reserved                               Page 1 of 2
Polarization Insensitive Isolator
Descriptions
Anylink provides Polarization Insensitive Isolator.
Features
 High Isolation
 Low Insertion Loss
 High Return Loss

         *For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher and RL will be 5dB lower
Copyright@ www.anylinktech.com all rights reserved                               Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
PII – A — B — C - D — E — F — G — H
A Stage S=Single Stage, D=Dual Stage
B Wavelength
1310=1310nm,  1480=1480nm , 1550=1550nm
L=L  Band  S=Special
C Grade
P=Premium Grade
A=Average Grade
S=Special Grade
D Tube Type
0.9=0.9mm loose tube, 2= 2.0mm loose tube,
3= 3.0mm  loose tube,  etc
E Fiber Type 1=SMF-28e
F Connector Type
N=None, LC/UPC, LC/APC, SC/UPC,
SC/APC, FC/UPC, FC/APC, etc
G Package Size 5.5x35mm
H Fiber length 003=0.3m, 005=0.5m; 010=1.0m  100=10m etc
For example：PII-D-1310-P-0.9-1-LC/UPC-5.5x35-010